
Место Время Время
Место 
ком.

эст этапа команды на этапе

2 18:44,8

2.1 Сычёва Татьяна Среднерусский банк 0 02:57,4 02:57,4 2

2.2 Соколова Анжела Среднерусский банк 0 03:00,5 05:57,9 1

2.3 Сычёва Татьяна Среднерусский банк 0 03:15,5 09:13,4 2

2.4 Соколова Анжела Среднерусский банк 0 03:12,8 12:26,2 1

2.5 Сычёва Татьяна Среднерусский банк 0 03:15,7 15:41,9 2

2.6 Соколова Анжела Среднерусский банк 0 03:02,9 18:44,8 1

9 18:57,5

9.1 Тумашевич Анна Северо-Западный банк 0 02:56,9 02:56,9 1

9.2 Устюжанина Юлиана Северо-Западный банк 0 03:05,1 06:02,0 3

9.3 Тумашевич Анна Северо-Западный банк 0 03:02,6 09:04,6 1

9.4 Устюжанина Юлиана Северо-Западный банк 0 03:22,9 12:27,5 2

9.5 Тумашевич Анна Северо-Западный банк 0 03:05,9 15:33,4 1

9.6 Устюжанина Юлиана Северо-Западный банк 0 03:24,1 18:57,5 2

10 19:39,4

10.1 Половникова Елена Волго-Вятский банк 0 03:02,9 03:02,9 4

10.2 Медведева Анна Волго-Вятский банк 0 02:56,3 05:59,2 2

10.3 Половникова Елена Волго-Вятский банк 0 03:17,3 09:16,5 3

10.4 Медведева Анна Волго-Вятский банк 0 03:27,1 12:43,6 3

10.5 Половникова Елена Волго-Вятский банк 0 03:23,9 16:07,5 3

10.6 Медведева Анна Волго-Вятский банк 0 03:31,9 19:39,4 3

3 20:02,8

3.1 Кирилова Елена Сибирский банк 0 03:01,5 03:01,5 3

3.2 Вопилова Надежда Сибирский банк 0 03:01,5 06:03,0 4

3.3 Кирилова Елена Сибирский банк 0 03:31,2 09:34,2 4

3.4 Вопилова Надежда Сибирский банк 0 03:24,6 12:58,8 4

3.5 Кирилова Елена Сибирский банк 0 03:39,6 16:38,4 4

3.6 Вопилова Надежда Сибирский банк 0 03:24,4 20:02,8 4

8 20:09,8

8.1 Шамшина Кристина Центр.-Чернозем.банк 0 03:09,2 03:09,2 6

8.2 Боярская Светлана Центр.-Чернозем.банк 0 03:07,6 06:16,8 5

8.3 Шамшина Кристина Центр.-Чернозем.банк 0 03:27,7 09:44,5 5

8.4 Боярская Светлана Центр.-Чернозем.банк 0 03:27,1 13:11,6 5

8.5 Шамшина Кристина Центр.-Чернозем.банк 0 03:33,7 16:45,3 5

8.6 Боярская Светлана Центр.-Чернозем.банк 0 03:24,5 20:09,8 5

1 20:50,7

1.1 Вербицкая Елена Поволжский банк 0 03:20,4 03:20,4 7

1.2 Кобленкова Елена Поволжский банк 0 03:09,1 06:29,5 7

1.3 Вербицкая Елена Поволжский банк 0 03:52,0 10:21,5 8

1.4 Кобленкова Елена Поволжский банк 0 03:15,1 13:36,6 6

1.5 Вербицкая Елена Поволжский банк 0 03:55,6 17:32,2 7

1.6 Кобленкова Елена Поволжский банк 0 03:18,5 20:50,7 6

7 21:16,2

7.1 Епифанова Елизавета Центральный аппарат 0 03:06,4 03:06,4 5

7.2 Новожилова Ксения Центральный аппарат 0 03:34,8 06:41,2 9

7.3 Епифанова Елизавета Центральный аппарат 0 03:14,7 09:55,9 6

7.4 Новожилова Ксения Центральный аппарат 0 04:00,0 13:55,9 8

7.5 Епифанова Елизавета Центральный аппарат 0 03:19,3 17:15,2 6
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7.6 Новожилова Ксения Центральный аппарат 0 04:01,0 21:16,2 7

5 21:20,3

5.1 Афанасьева Оксана Уральский банк 0 03:21,1 03:21,1 8

5.2 Шамратова Марина Уральский банк 0 03:07,8 06:28,9 6

5.3 Афанасьева Оксана Уральский банк 0 03:49,3 10:18,2 7

5.4 Шамратова Марина Уральский банк 0 03:30,6 13:48,8 7

5.5 Афанасьева Оксана Уральский банк 0 04:00,3 17:49,1 8

5.6 Шамратова Марина Уральский банк 0 03:31,2 21:20,3 8

4 21:52,6

4.1 Пинчук Наталья Дальневосточный банк 0 03:28,0 03:28,0 10

4.2 Лазовская Анна Дальневосточный банк 0 03:08,5 06:36,5 8

4.3 Пинчук Наталья Дальневосточный банк 0 03:57,3 10:33,8 9

4.4 Лазовская Анна Дальневосточный банк 0 03:37,6 14:11,4 9

4.5 Пинчук Наталья Дальневосточный банк 0 04:05,4 18:16,8 9

4.6 Лазовская Анна Дальневосточный банк 0 03:35,8 21:52,6 9

6 22:21,4

6.1 Уфимцева Татьяна Московский банк 0 03:25,0 03:25,0 9

6.2 Коршакова Мария Московский банк 0 03:41,8 07:06,8 10

6.3 Уфимцева Татьяна Московский банк 0 03:39,4 10:46,2 10

6.4 Коршакова Мария Московский банк 0 04:01,5 14:47,7 10

6.5 Уфимцева Татьяна Московский банк 0 03:34,3 18:22,0 10

6.6 Коршакова Мария Московский банк 0 03:59,4 22:21,4 10

11 27:21,6

11.1 Перминова Ирина Байкальский банк 0 03:45,6 03:45,6 11

11.2 Андряшина Оксана Байкальский банк 0 04:43,4 08:29,0 11

11.3 Перминова Ирина Байкальский банк 0 04:22,4 12:51,4 11

11.4 Андряшина Оксана Байкальский банк 0 04:55,0 17:46,4 11

11.5 Перминова Ирина Байкальский банк 0 04:20,8 22:07,2 11

11.6 Андряшина Оксана Байкальский банк 0 05:14,4 27:21,6 11

12 29:56,1

12.1 Гаар Кристина Юго-Западный банк 0 04:36,4 04:36,4 12

12.2 Нимченко Оксана Юго-Западный банк 0 05:02,8 09:39,2 12

12.3 Гаар Кристина Юго-Западный банк 0 04:55,8 14:35,0 12

12.4 Нимченко Оксана Юго-Западный банк 0 05:07,7 19:42,7 12

12.5 Гаар Кристина Юго-Западный банк 0 05:06,2 24:48,9 12

12.6 Нимченко Оксана Юго-Западный банк 0 05:07,2 29:56,1 12

Место Время Время
Место 
ком.

эст этапа команды на этапе

104 16:34,5

104.1 Самоделкин Андрей Волго-Вятский банк 0 02:50,6 02:50,6 8

104.2 Фатыхов Ринат Волго-Вятский банк 0 02:42,0 05:32,6 6

104.3 Самоделкин Андрей Волго-Вятский банк 0 02:52,3 08:24,9 6

104.4 Фатыхов Ринат Волго-Вятский банк 0 02:44,6 11:09,5 5

104.5 Самоделкин Андрей Волго-Вятский банк 0 02:48,7 13:58,2 3

104.6 Фатыхов Ринат Волго-Вятский банк 0 02:36,3 16:34,5 1

101 16:34,9

101.1 Можаровский Илья Центральный аппарат 0 02:43,1 02:43,1 2

101.2 Руженцев Илья Центральный аппарат 0 02:48,1 05:31,2 4

101.3 Можаровский Илья Центральный аппарат 0 02:47,7 08:18,9 1

101.4 Руженцев Илья Центральный аппарат 0 02:49,5 11:08,4 3

101.5 Можаровский Илья Центральный аппарат 0 02:47,1 13:55,5 1

101.6 Руженцев Илья Центральный аппарат 0 02:39,4 16:34,9 2
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103 16:37,2

103.1 Осипов Петр Сибирский банк 0 02:43,6 02:43,6 3

103.2 Киселев Сергей Сибирский банк 0 02:46,6 05:30,2 2

103.3 Осипов Петр Сибирский банк 0 02:49,3 08:19,5 2

103.4 Киселев Сергей Сибирский банк 0 02:48,3 11:07,8 2

103.5 Осипов Петр Сибирский банк 0 02:48,3 13:56,1 2

103.6 Киселев Сергей Сибирский банк 0 02:41,1 16:37,2 3

105 16:54,9

105.1 Розанельский Сергей Среднерусский банк 0 02:42,7 02:42,7 1

105.2 Петручик Александр Среднерусский банк 0 02:46,8 05:29,5 1

105.3 Розанельский Сергей Среднерусский банк 0 02:54,3 08:23,8 5

105.4 Петручик Александр Среднерусский банк 0 02:43,6 11:07,4 1

105.5 Розанельский Сергей Среднерусский банк 0 02:53,7 14:01,1 4

105.6 Петручик Александр Среднерусский банк 0 02:53,8 16:54,9 4

102 17:00,1

102.1 Самохвалов Михаил Поволжский банк 0 02:44,2 02:44,2 4

102.2 Воротынов Александр Поволжский банк 0 02:46,5 05:30,7 3

102.3 Самохвалов Михаил Поволжский банк 0 02:49,6 08:20,3 3

102.4 Воротынов Александр Поволжский банк 0 02:48,6 11:08,9 4

102.5 Самохвалов Михаил Поволжский банк 0 02:53,1 14:02,0 5

102.6 Воротынов Александр Поволжский банк 0 02:58,1 17:00,1 5

106 17:07,6

106.1 Лебедев Сергей Уральский банк 0 02:44,5 02:44,5 5

106.2 Савинов Денис Уральский банк 0 02:47,0 05:31,5 5

106.3 Лебедев Сергей Уральский банк 0 02:51,6 08:23,1 4

106.4 Савинов Денис Уральский банк 0 02:47,0 11:10,1 6

106.5 Лебедев Сергей Уральский банк 0 03:02,1 14:12,2 6

106.6 Савинов Денис Уральский банк 0 02:55,4 17:07,6 6

110 17:44,0

110.1 Сдобников Андрей Северо-Западный банк 0 02:49,3 02:49,3 7

110.2 Пивоваров Антон Северо-Западный банк 0 02:44,8 05:34,1 8

110.3 Сдобников Андрей Северо-Западный банк 0 02:58,0 08:32,1 7

110.4 Пивоваров Антон Северо-Западный банк 0 03:00,8 11:32,9 7

110.5 Сдобников Андрей Северо-Западный банк 0 03:04,8 14:37,7 7

110.6 Пивоваров Антон Северо-Западный банк 0 03:06,3 17:44,0 7

107 18:00,3

107.1 Уткин Александр Дальневосточный банк 0 02:48,0 02:48,0 6

107.2 Зотов Александр Дальневосточный банк 0 02:45,0 05:33,0 7

107.3 Уткин Александр Дальневосточный банк 0 03:06,4 08:39,4 8

107.4 Зотов Александр Дальневосточный банк 0 03:02,5 11:41,9 9

107.5 Уткин Александр Дальневосточный банк 0 03:06,4 14:48,3 8

107.6 Зотов Александр Дальневосточный банк 0 03:12,0 18:00,3 8

111 18:06,1

111.1 Сорокин Игорь Московский банк 0 02:54,2 02:54,2 11

111.2 Бройде Даниил Московский банк 0 02:43,1 05:37,3 10

111.3 Сорокин Игорь Московский банк 0 03:03,3 08:40,6 9

111.4 Бройде Даниил Московский банк 0 02:59,5 11:40,1 8

111.5 Сорокин Игорь Московский банк 0 03:13,4 14:53,5 9

111.6 Бройде Даниил Московский банк 0 03:12,6 18:06,1 9

109 18:09,1

109.1 Тарабухин Алексей Центр.-Чернозем.банк 0 02:51,0 02:51,0 9

109.2 Барков Алексей Центр.-Чернозем.банк 0 02:43,6 05:34,6 9

109.3 Тарабухин Алексей Центр.-Чернозем.банк 0 03:18,2 08:52,8 10

109.4 Барков Алексей Центр.-Чернозем.банк 0 02:52,3 11:45,1 10

109.5 Тарабухин Алексей Центр.-Чернозем.банк 0 03:26,5 15:11,6 10

109.6 Барков Алексей Центр.-Чернозем.банк 0 02:57,5 18:09,1 10

108 18:56,2
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108.1 Аношкин Павел Байкальский банк 0 02:53,0 02:53,0 10

108.2 Чебанов Вячеслав Байкальский банк 0 02:47,5 05:40,5 11

108.3 Аношкин Павел Байкальский банк 0 03:21,2 09:01,7 11

108.4 Чебанов Вячеслав Байкальский банк 0 03:08,3 12:10,0 11

108.5 Аношкин Павел Байкальский банк 0 03:31,9 15:41,9 11

108.6 Чебанов Вячеслав Байкальский банк 0 03:14,3 18:56,2 11

112 23:13,4

112.1 Серый Михаил Юго-Западный банк 0 03:16,3 03:16,3 12

112.2 Соломкин Алексей Юго-Западный банк 0 03:38,4 06:54,7 12

112.3 Серый Михаил Юго-Западный банк 0 03:51,4 10:46,1 12

112.4 Соломкин Алексей Юго-Западный банк 0 04:08,2 14:54,3 12

112.5 Серый Михаил Юго-Западный банк 0 04:06,9 19:01,2 12

112.6 Соломкин Алексей Юго-Западный банк 0 04:12,2 23:13,4 12

Место Время Время
Место 
ком.

эст этапа команды на этапе

113 17:58,3

113.1 Божков Андрей Сибирский банк 0 02:43,4 02:43,4

113.2 Сельский Леонид Сибирский банк 0 02:58,4 05:41,8

113.3 Божков Андрей Сибирский банк 0 02:54,8 08:36,6

113.4 Сельский Леонид Сибирский банк 0 03:07,3 11:43,9

113.5 Божков Андрей Сибирский банк 0 03:01,5 14:45,4

113.6 Сельский Леонид Сибирский банк 0 03:12,9 17:58,3

Место Время Время
Место 
ком.

эст этапа команды на этапе

13 19:24,8

1 Сорокина Мария Среднерусский банк 0 02:58,5 02:58,5

2 Скопинцева Ольга Среднерусский банк 0 03:00,4 05:58,9

3 Сорокина Мария Среднерусский банк 0 03:15,1 09:14,0

4 Скопинцева Ольга Среднерусский банк 0 03:20,6 12:34,6

5 Сорокина Мария Среднерусский банк 0 03:22,9 15:57,5

6 Скопинцева Ольга Среднерусский банк 0 03:27,3 19:24,8
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